1del

I "la Caixa”

Cuenta:
Saldo disponible
IBAN:

Movimiento

TRANSF. A SU FAVOR
INGRESO CAJERO

TRANSF. A SU FAVOR
TRASPASO L.ABIERTA
TRASPASO L.ABIERTA

TRASPASO L.ABIERTA

https://loc5.lacaixa.es/GPeticiones; WebLogicSession=QtncQnjKQ81k...

2100 2292 12 0200237207 - elvalordeuneuro.es

+ 169,00 euros

ES18 2100 2292 1202 0023 7207
Movimientos desde: 29/09/2012 y hasta: 01/09/2012

Fecha

18/09/2012
13/09/2012
08/09/2012
06/09/2012
01/09/2012
01/09/2012

Mas datos

20805043-ALBERTO PRIETO CASAL
JUAN CARLOS-VIAJARCARIB
20805043-ALBERTO PRIETO CASAL
ANA MIGUEZ

ALICIA

Fecha impresion: 29/09/2012

Importes expresados en euros

Importe
+ 8,00
+ 10,00
+6,00
+ 10,00
+ 30,00

- 150,00

Saldo
+ 169,00
+ 161,00
+ 151,00
+ 145,00
+ 135,00

+ 105,00

29/09/2012 18:38



